FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1989 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NN	
	000=4
Marcella George, Marcia Rapp and	Vol. M03 Page 26071
Randall Rapp	STATE OF OREGON,
PO Box 1146	> SS.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grantor's Name and Address	
	i i
Marcia Rapp and Randall Rapp	•
PO Box 1146	ı
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grantee's Name and Address	
	SPACE RESERVED
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	FOR
Marcia Rapp	RECORDER'S USE
PO Box 1146	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Recorded 04/23/2003 2:45 p m.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Vol M03 Pg 260 7/
Randall Rapp and Marcia Rapp	Linda Smith, County Clerk
PO-Box 1146	Fee \$ 2/@ # of Pgs/
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Deputy.
BAR	GAIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatMa	rcella George
	***
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter	r stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto _Marcia
-Rapp and Randall Rapp	
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succes	sors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any	way appertaining, situated inKlamath County,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	
	on No 7-02, said land partiton
	W ¼ of the SE ¼ @ section 7 and in
the NW $\frac{1}{4}$ of the NE $\frac{1}{4}$ of	Section 18, all in Township 38
South, Range 9 E, Willa	mette Meridian, in Klamath County,
Oregon	•
<b>01030</b>	
	ı
8 APR 23 PM2:45	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIEI	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr	antee's heirs, successors and assigns forever
The true and actual consideration paid for this trans	sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$10ve and affect Hone XXXXX
actual viene inharmations represented as the standard part for fills fruit.	Prof. Stated III tellile of noligie' is \$TTAKE "GIIII" GIT Election services and
www.awaranaa.comana.wa.au.au.au.au.au.au.au.au.au.au.au.au.au	ASPERT ARMY ARMINITINA ARMINITARIA ARMININA ARMI
AXX X KARAY HIKASINGSKAM PANGKASHIKA KARAY	or applicable, energy of least active of the control of the contro
in construing this deed, where the context so requi	ires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	and to individuals.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute	and to instrument on $4-23-23$ ; if
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	d and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	
	~11) ~ 16 CH
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI	BED IN Massella George
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P	DERSON
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A	APPRO-
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE	DUSES
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930.	-UHES1
THE THE PARTIES HE ONE SOURCE.	
amimp on on contract	c. 4/1 14
STATE OF OREGON, County	of Klanath) ss.
This instrument was ack	knowledged before me on _23April2003
by Mercella L. George	
This instrument was ack	cnowledged before me on,
bv	,
of	
UI	
The second second	/ X7/
ICIAI SEAL	/ / X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
EMIAH M. LONG	Notary Rublic for Oregon
COMMISSION NO. 355533	My commission expires JOHarsh Zage
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 10, 2006	